AGENDA
NIST Smart Grid Advisory Committee Meeting
January 26, 2016 — 8:30 AM to 5:00 PM ET
January 27, 2016 - 8:30 AM to 12:00 PM ET
NIST, Gaithersburg, Maryland
Building 101, Portrait Room

January 26, 2016

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

11:30 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

12:10 PM

Welcome
Chris Greer

Comments from the Chair and Vice Chair
David Owens/Terry Mohn

NIST and Engineering Lab Update
Howard Harary

Cyber-Physical Systems (CPS) and Smart Grid Programs Overview
Chris Greer

Smart Grid and CPS Testbeds Update
Paul Boynton

Transactive Energy Challenge Update
David Holmberg

Grid 3.0 Update
David Wollman

BREAK

SGIP Update
Sharon Allan

CPS Public Working Group Update
David Wollman/Ed Griffor

Global City Teams Challenge Update
Sokwoo Rhee

loT Enabled Smart City Framework Launch
Marty Burns

LUNCH



1:10 PM

1:30 PM

2:40 PM

3:10 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Ethics Briefing
Eric Johnson

Smart Grid Interoperability Testbed Tour
All

NIST Community Resilience Planning Guide
Steve Cauffman

Initial Discussion of Role of the Electric Sector in Community Resilience
All

Wrap Up
Chris Greer

Adjourn for the day

Optional Dinner

January 27, 2016

8:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

Convene

Continue Discussion of Role of the Electric Sector in Community Resilience
All

Discussion on Grid 3.0 Drivers for Change and Architectures for
Interoperability

All

BREAK

Comments from Committee Members

Public Comments

Planning for Next Meeting
Chris Greer

Wrap up
Chris Greer

Adjourn



